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ISIN:  US2199481068

Overview

2024/06/27 22:00:02

Price
269.24 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.41% (-1.10)

US2199481068
CPAY

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

17,715 EUR
S&P 500

260.90 USD (100)
296.09 USD (100)
269.42 USD
270.4159 USD
264.76 USD
270.34 USD
267.941425 USD
613,738
164,415,216.63
13,783

WKN: 219948106

325.00 A/

300.00 |‘1 ‘I
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/27 [
2024/06/26 [
2024/06/25 b
2024/06/24 [
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2199481068&ID_NOTATION=41288575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2199481068&ID_NOTATION=41288575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5aae8cdbeba3680735cc48816d038e17025d92ddd4376ff47ba1f939695fe603&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c4f738ce9c5137c83&time=1719613541&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32fb0de3ff85391cff1c14f8365a05a4c8d18ae1985535ef937058720e6f0e67&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fd1c475185a5fa1b3&time=1719613541&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=376acdf586b61175fb28c8c112093175545ece74fc9a56f99fdbcae985d2f01e&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=74c77134ea3927e5b&time=1719613541&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d898a9c5d9e46217e920295973d06ef4f9dd76adaca0214a23727d48a926bee&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bce83f23f7ad3b330&time=1719613541&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb9f241c5768fd6e31f148d8b2ec6afffb79c60dc1addd3d94594a2e7ad3120b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32c15d33df637ffd4&time=1719613541&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/27 22:00:02

Price

269.24 USD

Difference © -041%(-1.10)
General attributes
ISIN US2199481068
Symbol CPAY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,715 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 260.90 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 296.09 USD (100)
Open 269.42 USD
High 270.4159 USD
Low 264.76 USD
Close (prev. day) 270.34 USD
VWAP 267.941425 USD
Volume (pcs) 613,738
Trading volume 164,415,216.63
Number of trades 13,783
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -4.86% +9.59% +2.63%
Perf (abs.) -13.74  +23.57 +6.90
Beta 0.72 0.93 1.12
Volatility 26.85 25.20 30.13

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/06/  22:02 251.55 EUR
27

Stuttgart 2024/06/  17:40 247.05 EUR
27

NYSE 2024/06/  22:00 269.24 USD
27

Munich 2024/06/  08:10 251.30 EUR
27

Frankfurt 2024/06/  08:01 251.25 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

164.42

0.00

0.00

269.34 USD (750,729)
264.85 USD (532,204)
284.84 USD (507,502)
269.73 USD (469,797)

319.94 USD (2024/03/25)

247.10 USD (2024/06/17)

319.94 USD (2024/03/25)

220.39 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41288575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41399455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102595590
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397221127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41447210

FLEETCOR TECHNOLOG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

19:30 248.60 EUR 0.00

08:10 251.30 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41433294

FLEETCOR TECHNOLOG

Company profile

Corpay”

Contact Details
CORPAY

Broadway, Suite 810 1350 10018 New York
Telefon: +1 212.594.2200

Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Annabelle
Bexiga

Archie Jones

Gerald Throop

Hala
Moddelmog

Jeffrey Sloan

Joseph
Farrelly

Rahul Gupta

Richard
Macchia

Steven Stull

Thomas
Hagerty

Ronald Clarke

Armando
Netto

Alan King

Alissa Vickery

Brian Radin

Crystal
Williams

Dan Csont

Daniel
Fishbein

Gregory
Secord

James
Eglseder

Patrick
Ducharme

Scott duFour

Steve Greene

Thomas
Panther

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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